capsules once a day.

Serving Size: 3 capsules
Serving per container: 30

Tribulus Terrestris

Fenugreek Seed Extract

Saw Palmetto Extract

Coleus Forskohlii

Milk Thistle

Alpha Lipoic Acid

Eurycoma Longifolia
Epimedium( Homy Goat Weed)
Black Pepper Extract
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suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, adults take 3

Supplement Facts
Amt. per %Daily

Serving Value

650mg
300m
250m
125mg
110mg
110mg
100mg
100mg
15mg

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
*Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients: Gelatin, Magnesium Stearate.
No Additional Binders, Fillers or Other Ingredients.

www.HealthyBodylnc.com

* MAXIMIZE LEAN MUSCLE MASS
*B0OOST LIBIDO

* ENHANCE PERFORMANCE
*INCREASE CONFIDENCE AND ENERGY

90 CAPSULES
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

ENHANCEMENT

|

WARNING: Do not exceed recommended dose, Dg py

yse if you are pregnant, nursing or under the age of 18
individuals with known medical conditions should congt
their physician prior to taking. If any adverse reaction oceurs,
or if you experience an erection lasting 4 hours or more, seek
immediate medical attention.

| Caution: Keep out of reach of children. Do not use if safey
seal is damaged or missing. Store in a cool, dry place.

Healthy Body Inc.
#3-17th Ave South. Nampa ID 83651
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Manufactured for and Distributed by: @8




